СИСТЕМА ФИЛЬТРАЦИИ
SAMPLICITY G2
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

The Samplicity® G2 Filtration System does not fall within the scope of Pressure Equipment Directive
2014/68/EU (PED), therefore, conformance to this directive is not applicable.
Ordering Information
This section lists catalogue numbers for the Samplicity® G2 Filtration System and related products. See
the Technical Assistance section for contact information. You can also purchase these products online
at www.millipore.com/products.
Product Description Cat. No. Qty/Pk
Samplicity® G2 Filtration System
(includes base, vial tray, lid, waste tray,
tubing, and quick-start guide)
Blue
Green
SAMP2SYSB
SAMP2SYSG
1
1
Samplicity® Filtration System Vial Trays (one blue, one green) SAMVIALTR 2
Samplicity® Filtration System Waste Trays SAMWASTTR 5
Samplicity® Filtration System Tube Set Assembly SAMTUBING 1
Samplicity® G2 Filtration System Lid SAMP2LID 1
Millex Samplicity® Filters
0.20 µm hydrophilic PTFE filter SAMPLG001 96
SAMPLG004 384 (4 × 96/pk)
0.45 µm hydrophilic PTFE filter SAMPLCR01 96
SAMPLCR04 384 (4 × 96/pk)
0.45 µm hydrophilic PVDF filter SAMPHV001 96
SAMPHV004 384 (4 × 96/pk)
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72